General infFormation

ltem Number :
Light Type
Fixture material :
Diffusor material :
Fixture Color :
EAN number :
Warranty

Technical Specifications

IP Rating :
Electrical Protection :

Mains power supply :

Ambient temperature :

Logistic infFormation

Unit box

Width :
Length
Height :
Net weight :

Gross weight
Outer Carton

Width :
Length :
Height :

Net weight :
Gross weight :
Qty / Carton :

6446610001

DECK LIGHT
STAINLESS STEEL
CLEAR PC
STAINLESS STEEL
6939412055008

5 Years

67

Class |

12V DC

50 Hz
-20° to 50°

1.0cm
26.0cm
13.0cm
0.65 kg
0.8 kg

28.0cm
N.0cm
29.0cm
3.2 kg
3.6 6kg
4 pcs

LUTEC

TWILIGHT

Round stainless steel Twilight, this 10-light
outdoor comes with a clear diffuser. The
mounting design is suitable for wooden
outdoor terraces or solid ground and helps to
illuminate paths, driveways and is perfect as a
deck light or as a plinth kit. Also available
with integrated RGB LED light

Light engine

Fitting LED
Lamps included YES
Lumen: 180
Watts : 6.0 W
CRI 80
Energy Efficiency : m
Light Color : 4000K
Dimensions
Width : 45.0 mm
Length : 45.0 mm
Height : 28.0mm
Sensor
Detection Angle N/A
Detection Distance : N/A
Adjustable : N/A





